FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS:
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
DIMENSIONS:
5⅝”
142.3 mm

1625 Surveyor Avenue • Simi Valley, CA 93063 • (805) 527-0987 • (800) 766-VISTA (8478)
FAX: (888) 670-VISTA (8478) • email@vistapro.com • www.vistapro.com
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
TO ORDER FIXTURE: Select appropriate choice from each column as in the following example.
EXAMPLE: HT-6510-B-10T3-FR
SPECIFICATION SHEET
6510  06.14
Vista Professional Outdoor Lighting reserves the right to modify the design and/or construction of the fixture shown without further notification.
MODEL 6510     Landscape Series  •  Specialty Lights
MOUNTING MODEL FINISH LAMP ACCESSORIES
HT - Brass loop with stainless steel cable 6510 B - Black
G - Verde
BR - Architectural Brick
Z - Architectural Bronze
LZ - Light Bronze
DZ - Dark Bronze
GT - Granite
P - Pewter
TC - Terracotta
R - Rust
HG - Hunter Green
M - Mocha
WB - Weathered Bronze
WI - Weathered Iron
W - White
10T3 - 10W
T3 Halogen
20W Maximum
LN-10 T3 Halogen (10W) Standard
(Please see lamp order code column
on lamp guide, Vista product catalog.)
FR - Frosted lens
Fixtures shipped with standard lamp, unless otherwise specified.
Fixtures shipped with specified mounting hardware.